


Rzut piętra Zestawienie powierzchni (m  )

Piętro

Powierzchnia użytkowa

Komunikacja

Sypialnia 1

Sypialnia 2

Łazienka

Sypialnia 3

4,55

9,27

10,58

5,29

7,10
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J
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36,79 m2

J 21A

typ: S4 pokoje: 4

ul. Jagodowa

Powierzchnia działki

Powierzchnia mieszkalna

Powierzchnia użytkowa

459,36 m2

74,21 m2

74,21 m2
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